
Day Meeting Date Time Application Deadline Other Item Deadline
Thursday January 15 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, Nov. 16 at noon Monday, Dec. 15 at noon
Thursday February 5 8:30 to 10:30 AM - Cancelled
Thursday March 5 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, Jan. 5 at noon Monday, February 2 at noon
Thursday April 2 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, Feb. 2 at noon Monday, March 2 at noon
Thursday May 7 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, March at noon Monday, April 6 at noon
Thursday June 4 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, April 6 at noon Monday, May 4 at noon
Thursday July 2 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, May 4 at noon Monday, June 1 at noon
Thursday August 6 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, June 1 at noon Monday, July 6 at noon
Thursday September 3 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, July 6 at noon Monday, August 3 at noon
Thursday October 1 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, July 6 at noon Monday, Sept. 7 at noon 
Thursday November 5 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, August 10 at noon Monday, October 6 at noon
Thursday December 3 8:30 to 10:30 AM Monday, Sept. 7 at noon Monday, Nov. 2 at noon
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